## FLAIR WRITING INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Registered Office: 63 B/C, Government Industrial Estate, Charkop, Kandivali West, Mumbai 400 067

## **LOCK-IN DETAILS**

No. of Equity Shares	### Distinctive Nos.		Type of Security	Lock-in Dates		Physical/Demat
	From	To		From	To	
29,25,981	1	29,25,981	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	29-Nov-2023	28-Dec-2023	Demat#
29,25,991	29,25,982	58,51,972	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	29-Nov-2023	26-Feb-2024	Demat#
40,49,343	58,51,973	99,01,315	Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in	Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO Public		Demat
2,35,10,901	99,01,316	3,34,12,216	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	29-Nov-2023	28-Nov-2024	Demat
1,32,82,183	3,34,12,217	4,66,94,399	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	29-Nov-2023	28-May-2024	Demat
31,20,553	4,66,94,400	4,98,14,952	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	29-Nov-2023	28-Nov-2024	Demat
62,18,328	4,98,14,953	5,60,33,280	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	29-Nov-2023	28-Nov-2026	Demat
22,61,368	5,60,33,281	5,82,94,648	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	29-Nov-2023	28-Nov-2024	Demat
47,42,792	5,82,94,649	6,30,37,440	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	29-Nov-2023	28-Nov-2026	Demat
93,38,880	6,30,37,441	7,23,76,320	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	29-Nov-2023	28-May-2024	Demat
12,96,788	7,23,76,321	7,36,73,108	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	29-Nov-2023	28-Nov-2024	Demat
33,72,652	7,36,73,109	7,70,45,760	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	29-Nov-2023	28-Nov-2026	Demat
12,96,788	7,70,45,761	7,83,42,548	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	29-Nov-2023	28-Nov-2024	Demat
33,72,652	7,83,42,549	8,17,15,200	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	29-Nov-2023	28-Nov-2026	Demat
12,96,788	8,17,15,201	8,30,11,988	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	29-Nov-2023	28-Nov-2024	Demat
33,72,652	8,30,11,989	8,63,84,640	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	29-Nov-2023	28-Nov-2026	Demat
70,04,160	8,63,84,641	9,33,88,800	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	29-Nov-2023	28-May-2024	Demat
24,01,315	9,33,88,801	9,57,90,115	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	10-Nov-2023	09-May-2024	Demat##
96,05,263	9,57,90,116	10,53,95,378	Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in	Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO Public		Demat
10,53,95,378			•	**		
Notes:						

<sup>#</sup>i) 29,25,981 Equity Shares allotted/ allocated to Anchor Investors are Locked-in for 30 days i.e. upto 28th December, 2023 and 29,25,991 Equity Shares allotted / allocated to Anchor Investors are Locked-in for 90 days i.e. upto 26th February, 2024.

###iii) The Distinctive Numbers are for the purpose of presentation only. Since, all the shares are in demat form exact Distinctive Numbers cannot be assigned.

iv) Details with respect to Lock-in are provided on page No.103-105 of the Prospectus of the Company.

<sup>##</sup>ii) In terms of Regulation 17 of the SEBI Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2018, 24,01,315 Equity Shares of the Company held by Volrado Venture Partners Fund III, Alternative Investment Fund Category II are under lock-in till 09th May, 2024. (Date of Acquisition 10th November, 2023) (Refer Page No.24, 96 & 97 of the Prospectus of the Company)